
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

No. 
8 

16 
80 
34 
96 
9 
7 

11 
12 

Name 
Lukas Engman 
Stefan Fransson 
Tommy Lingvall 
Hugo Viklund 
Tommy Wikström 
David Jaktlund 
Travis Rooker 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Patrik Tidström 

Class 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
4 

Total Tm 
11:44.264 
11:48.273 
11:55.297 
12:01.180 
12:11.315 
12:22.575 
12:32.768 
12:06.656 
3:44.789 

Diff 

4.009 
11.033 
16.916 
27.051 
38.311 
48.504 
1 Lap 
DNF 

Gap 

4.009 
7.024 
5.883 

10.135 
11.260 
10.193 
1 Lap 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 
40.067 
40.118 
40.603 
40.864 
41.368 
41.630 
40.807 
42.841 
41.359 

In Lap 
5 
2 
3 
4 
3 

12 
10 
2 
2 

Klubb 
Karlskoga MF 
Uppvidinge MK 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Enköpings MK 
Skövde MK 
Skövde MK 

Comment 

Oschysst Körning +20sec 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Margin of Victory 

4.009 

Avg. Speed 

64,612 

Best Lap Tm 

40.067 

Best Speed 

70,981 

Best Lap by 

8 - Lukas Engman 

Printed: 2025-06-07 16:54:04 

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
MiniRR Senior 

Final1, 16varv 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:32:08 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-07 16:25 


