

RM3 Enköping

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Senior

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km

Final1, 16varv

2025-06-07 16:25

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:32:08

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	8	Lukas Engman	MiniRR Senior	16	11:44.264			40.067	5	Karlskoga MF	
2	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Senior	16	11:48.273	4.009	4.009	40.118	2	Uppvidinge MK	
3	80	Tommy Lingvall	MiniRR Senior	16	11:55.297	11.033	7.024	40.603	3	SMK Gävle	
4	34	Hugo Viklund	MiniRR Senior	16	12:01.180	16.916	5.883	40.864	4	SMK Hedemora	
5	96	Tommy Wikström	MiniRR Senior	16	12:11.315	27.051	10.135	41.368	3	SMK Hedemora	
6	9	David Jaktlund	MiniRR Senior	16	12:22.575	38.311	11.260	41.630	12	SMK Västerås Karting	
7	7	Travis Rooker	MiniRR Senior	16	12:32.768	48.504	10.193	40.807	10	Enköpings MK	Oschysst Körning +20sec
8	11	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Senior	15	12:06.656	1 Lap	1 Lap	42.841	2	Skövde MK	
DNF	12	Patrik Tidström	MiniRR Senior	4	3:44.789	DNF	11 Laps	41.359	2	Skövde MK	

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.009	64,612	40.067	70,981	8 - Lukas Engman

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing